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ZIMOWE  MISTRZOSTWA  POLSKI W PŁYWANIU JUNIORÓW 15 LAT
Ciechanów, 11-13-03-2011

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 15 lat
2011-03-12 Wyniki Finał
Top Times "Poland" 3:55.05 SZUBA Michał SLWRO Nowa Ruda 2008-12-13
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. KUŚWIK Maciej 96 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 3:58.85 706

50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:27.91 30.25 250m: 2:28.65 30.32 350m: 3:29.26 30.44
100m: 57.66 29.75 200m: 1:58.33 30.42 300m: 2:58.82 30.17 400m: 3:58.85 29.59

2. WOJDAK Wojciech 96 BOSiR Brzesko 4:00.32 694
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:28.79 30.61 250m: 2:30.08 30.42 350m: 3:30.89 30.21

100m: 58.18 30.35 200m: 1:59.66 30.87 300m: 3:00.68 30.60 400m: 4:00.32 29.43

3. CIESIELSKI Filip 96 MUKS Piętnastka AQUA Bydgoszcz 4:05.35 652
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.61 30.90 250m: 2:32.55 31.51 350m: 3:35.92 31.70

100m: 58.71 30.61 200m: 2:01.04 31.43 300m: 3:04.22 31.67 400m: 4:05.35 29.43

4. HOŁUB Jan 96 KP AVIA Świdnik 4:05.37 652
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:29.49 30.64 250m: 2:32.25 31.42 350m: 3:36.16 31.80

100m: 58.85 30.74 200m: 2:00.83 31.34 300m: 3:04.36 32.11 400m: 4:05.37 29.21

5. BURZAWA Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:10.10 615
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:31.09 31.67 250m: 2:34.56 31.71 350m: 3:39.06 32.28

100m: 59.42 31.05 200m: 2:02.85 31.76 300m: 3:06.78 32.22 400m: 4:10.10 31.04

6. PŁACHTA Emil 96 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:12.47 598
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:31.42 31.81 250m: 2:35.82 32.04 350m: 3:40.78 32.45

100m: 59.61 31.01 200m: 2:03.78 32.36 300m: 3:08.33 32.51 400m: 4:12.47 31.69

Finał B
7. KRYCIA Mateusz 96 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 4:15.18 579

50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:31.97 31.93 250m: 2:37.52 32.82 350m: 3:42.96 32.60
100m: 1:00.04 31.50 200m: 2:04.70 32.73 300m: 3:10.36 32.84 400m: 4:15.18 32.22

8. KSIĄŻEK Sebastian 96 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski 4:15.19 579
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:31.80 32.28 250m: 2:37.44 32.82 350m: 3:43.42 32.89

100m: 59.52 31.45 200m: 2:04.62 32.82 300m: 3:10.53 33.09 400m: 4:15.19 31.77

9. PIECHOWIAK BARTOSZ 96 AZS-WSG Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:15.85 575
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:32.21 32.65 250m: 2:38.27 32.98 350m: 3:45.04 33.32

100m: 59.56 31.53 200m: 2:05.29 33.08 300m: 3:11.72 33.45 400m: 4:15.85 30.81

10. WŁODARCZAK Paweł 96 K.s.Warta Poznań 4:18.86 555
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:33.02 32.33 250m: 2:39.59 33.30 350m: 3:47.20 33.82

100m: 1:00.69 31.56 200m: 2:06.29 33.27 300m: 3:13.38 33.79 400m: 4:18.86 31.66

11. BUCHOLC BARTOSZ 96 Tp Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 4:18.87 555
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:34.43 33.02 250m: 2:41.11 33.37 350m: 3:48.08 33.57

100m: 1:01.41 32.20 200m: 2:07.74 33.31 300m: 3:14.51 33.40 400m: 4:18.87 30.79

12. HORAŁA Damian 96 K.s.Warta Poznań 4:20.12 547
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:35.12 33.18 250m: 2:42.24 33.52 350m: 3:49.02 33.37

100m: 1:01.94 32.84 200m: 2:08.72 33.60 300m: 3:15.65 33.41 400m: 4:20.12 31.10


